TECHNICAL SUPPORT

PROTOTYPE




FRONT

Parts
ITEM Component
description
Hub 20H (Black)
1 Axle

21 Hub Bearings R
22 Hub Bearings L

31 Caps 9x100mm L+R

Specifications
Descrption / specification
Model

Material

Number of holes
Colours:

Axle diameter

Axle system

Bearings

Max spoke tension:
Disc Mount

Weight (15mm)

S/l

Part number /
Reference

P22.16.001
P22.99.012
P52.01.006
P52.01.006
P22.99.049

Component description
SP1

Aluminium Light Force
20

Black

15 mm

9x100mm

2x 6802-PRO2

1400N

N/A

78 gr

Hub Flanges Measures
dL 32mm
dR 32mm
WL 37 mm
WR 37 mm
O.LD. 100 mm
PROTOTYPE

dL

dR

“O.L.D.” (Over-Lock-nut Distance)



REAR

Parts
ITEM Component
description
Hub 24H (Black)
21 Hub Body Bearings Left
22 Hub Body Bearings Right
Hub Body Bearings Right
31 Caps 10x135mm (Shimano)
32 Caps 10x135mm
(Campagnolo)
4 Seal\ Lock
5 Spacer Hub Body
6 Freewheel Shimano 11V
Freewheel Campagnolo
61+6.2 Pawls + Spring
62 Spring
6.3 Bearing (Shimano/SRAM)
6.6 Bearing ((Campagnolo))
Specifications

Descrption / specification

Model

Material

Number of holes
Colours:

Clamping:

Axle diameter
Axle system
Freewheel body
Freewheel bearing Shimano
Sealing

Disc Mount
Weight (12mm XD)

Hub Flanges Measures

dL

dR
WL
WR
O.LD.

PROTOTYPE

S/l

Part number /

Reference

P22.16.002 3 4
P22.01.041

P22.01.041

P52.01.008

P22.99.050

P22.99.051

P22.99.026
P22.99.066
P22.99.033
P22.99.034
P22.99.027
P22.99.038
P52.01.041
P22.99.028

Component description

SP1

Aluminium Light Force

24

Black

Quickrelease

12mm

10x130mm

Shimano/SRAM 10/11V or Campagnolo 10/11V
2x 6802-PRO2

Dust cap, washer and rubber lip seal
N/A

188 gr

28 mm
52 mm
35mm
18 mm
130 mm

22

dL

HENE=E

SRAM XD

“O.L.D.” (Over-Lock-nut Distance)

qp




